	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V420LT20CPX2855
	V420LT20CPX2855 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V420LT20CPX2855
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 610V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.49840 (This price is for reference only)
		 V420LT20CPX2855 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V420LT20CPX2855  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PJ1084RTW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 11.8X9.90X6.00" GREY
HMET18165 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR DBL DOOR ENCL
0152670518 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0152660131 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 203 TYPEA 12POS
NK5EPC5VLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E VIOLET
1418044 Phoenix Contact  CBL CAT5E R/A RJ45-R/A RJ45 0.5M
1419175 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY RJ45
M1DXA-2436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR24A/MC24G/X
C2PXS-4006M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP40S/AE40M/X
A6MMS-2618M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM26S/AE26M/ADM26S
A3DDH-3018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR30H/AE30G/AKR30H
06-036-107 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 6POS
M3DEK-6006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR60K/MC60M/MCE60K
1219/40C SL001 Alpha Wire  1219/40C SLATE 1000 FT
CG-NPT-1/2-2-BK Essentra Components  CABLE GLAND NPT 1/2 BLACK
TM3S8-C Panduit Corp  TIE MNT,#8 HOLE
PLT1S-C Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD NAT 4.8"
KKL-4-RT Essentra Components  KWIK KLIP LOCKING 3/4"
F2211/4 GR020 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 GRN 40'
PCM-193 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
021174-000 TE Connectivity  SHIELD TERMINATOR SOLDER SLEEVE
ICF5WH-E Panduit Corp  FITTING INS CRNR LD/LDP/CD5 WHT
IEGF66-35415-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLM-1-1RLS5-30174-125 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1610-92-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 12VDC
TA45-A246F170C0-829-AZM10 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 17A 240VAC 60VDC
LNRK125.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125A 250V NON STD SLOW
0031.3502 Schurter Inc  FUSE HOLDER FEF F'GRIP 5X20MM
2322 661 93043 Vishay BC Components  THERMISTOR 25 OHM 245V PTC
SMCJ48A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMC
ESDALC6V1-5T6 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 3VWM UDFN
P6SMB550 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 495VWM 798VC SMD
MSMLG16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AB
MXP6KE7.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC T18
MXLPLAD30KP170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC PLAD
P6KE100HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 81VWM 144VC AXIAL
SMBJ30-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 53.5VC SMB
ERZ-V20D151 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 135V 10KA DISC 20MM
ERZ-E07A621 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 558V 2.5KA DISC 9MM
B72210S600K501 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 90V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	V420LT20CPX2855  keywords
	    	V420LT20CPX2855
	V420LT20CPX2855  Littelfuse Inc
	V420LT20CPX2855  pdf
	V420LT20CPX2855  datasheet
	V420LT20CPX2855  price
	V420LT20CPX2855  distributor
	electronic components V420LT20CPX2855
	V420LT20CPX2855  Circuit Protection
	V420LT20CPX2855  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V420LT20CPX2855  VARISTOR 610V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
	V420LT20CPX2855
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .